\ ,
?-
4
'
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Plant Series
SECTION 518·510·100
Issue 1, July, ·1959

2.09 Table A covers information on 321-type
and 330A telephone sets, power require­
ments, pilot lamps, 6017-type keys, and buzzers.
TABLE A
Page 4
4 Pages
Battery
Telephone Supply Switching Secondary
Set* Arrangement Transfer Key
volts
321C 4-1 / 2 Locking Talk 6017T
321Di"
14 to 30 Key with 6017U
24 to 50 Pilot Lamp 6017W
321A 4-1/ 2 Nonlocking 6017T
14 to 30 Talk Key 6017U
321Bi" without
24 to 50 P ilot Lamp 6017W
14 to 30 Locking Talk 6017U
330A Key with
30 to 50 P ilot Lamp 6017U
* 110-volt ac or de current required at each installation.
i" Set is f urnished wired for 14 to 30 volts.
Buzzer at
Secondary Pilot
lamp Station
KS-8108 F1
KS-8109 A1
KS-8110 C1
KS-8108
KS-8109
KS-8110
KS-8109 A3
KS-8109 K2